Prova scritta Fisica Nucleare e subnucleare (20-06-2018)

#

OO NOUVIEAE WNEPR

Cognome

AMADIO
ANNESE
AVALLONE
BELLINA
BIASIN
BONOLLO

CASTILLO GARCIA

CAVALLO
CROSATO
CUSINATO
DE BIASIO
DICHIO
DRIGO
GUARNERI
INDRI
LONGO
MARCHIORI
MASINI
MATTEINI
MILLOCH
MINIGHER
POVOLEDO
RAIZ
RIGONI
RIZZUTI
RONCARI
SCIRPA
SEGHAYER
SEVERIN
SMANIOTTO
SPIRITO
STOFELLA
TENTI
TIRELLI
TRIPODI
URIONI
VERDOGLIA
VIRTUOSO
ZULIANELLO

Nome

SIMONE
ANTONIO
WILLIAM
NICOLAS
PIETRO
ALBERTO
ELVIRA
LORENZO
LUDOVICA
MARCO
DAVIDE
VITO

ENRICO
FRANCESCO
PATRICK
ALESSANDRO
CARLOTTA
MICHELE
MARCO
ALESSANDRA
ALESSANDRO
DANIELE
SEBASTIANO
ENRICO MARIA
FEDERICO
PIETRO
TOMMASO
SUSANNE
LUCA

PIETRO
MARIO
MICHELE
GIACOMO
MICHELANGELO
ROBERTA
MARTA
MICHELE
ANDREA
ANNA

Esito

(in trentesimi)
15
17
9
29
14
16
5
20
13
26
15
30
13
26
26
15
20
29
27
29
24
21
30
15
20
29
15
26
10
28
14
18
30
15
25
24
15
15
27



